
BLOOM PUBLIC SCHOOL                                                                                        

 CIRCULAR FOR CLASS VI – VIII 

 

Important Dates & Timings for the II  Summative Examination(2016-17) 

The school has been fixed as a Centre by CBSE for Class X and Class XII CBSE Board Exams. 

Accordingly the Bridge course , result and re-opening dates have been revised to facilitate smooth 

functioning of Board Exams as well as our Internal Examinations. 

• Kindly note that the circular dated 10
th
 February ’17 stands cancelled. 

• There is no change in the SA2  date sheet . 

•  The Bridge course for classes VI to VIII from 20/3/2017- 23/3/2017 stands cancelled  

• From 03/03/2017 to 18/03/2017 the school timings will be 7.50am to 11.45 a.m. 

• In the morning the school buses will ply at the usual timings and they will leave school at 11.45 a.m. 

Kindly be at the bus stop accordingly to pick up your ward.                                                                    

• Parents of children not using school transport to confirm with their vans and army buses, who will be 

briefed by the school accordingly. They can also collect their wards from the school at 12 noon.                                      

• Result will be uploaded on the parent portal on 28/03/2017. 

Sale of Books – Dates will be posted on the website 

• New Session: Thursday, 6
th

 April, timings 7.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m. 

Summative II   Date Sheet 

DATE VI VII VIII 

27/2/2017 Monday Sanskrit /French /German Sanskrit /French /German Sanskrit /French 

/German 

28/2/17   Tuesday Preparatory Leave Preparatory Leave Preparatory Leave 

1/3/2017 Wednesday Preparatory Leave Preparatory Leave Preparatory Leave 

2/3/2017 Thursday Preparatory Leave Preparatory Leave Preparatory Leave 

3/3/2017 Friday Mathematics Hindi English  

4/3/2017 Saturday Preparatory Leave Preparatory Leave Preparatory Leave 

5/3/2017 Sunday Holiday Holiday Holiday 

6/3/2017 Monday Preparatory Leave Preparatory Leave Preparatory Leave 

7/3/2017 Tuesday Social Science  Science Mathematics 

8/3/2017 Wednesday Preparatory Leave Preparatory Leave Preparatory Leave 

9/3/2017 Thursday Preparatory Leave Preparatory Leave Preparatory Leave 

10/3/2017 Friday English English Hindi  

11/3/2017 Saturday Preparatory Leave Preparatory Leave Preparatory Leave 

12/3/2017 Sunday Holiday  Holiday  Holiday  

13/3/2017 Monday Holiday  Holiday  Holiday  

14/3/2017 Tuesday Science Mathematics Science 

15/3/2017 Wednesday Preparatory Leave Preparatory Leave Preparatory Leave 

16/3/2017 Thursday Preparatory Leave Preparatory Leave Preparatory Leave 

17/3/2017 Friday Preparatory Leave Preparatory Leave Preparatory Leave 

18/3/2017 Saturday Hindi Social Science Social Science 

Please note: Sample papers for all subjects are available on the school website 

Academic Incharge 


